
New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:38 AM  5/13/2024  Page 1

2024 NE SOLO 14&Under IMR & IMX Challenge - 5/11/2024 to 5/12/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0511SOLO

Results
 
Girls 9&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery1 1:20.33

37.89 42.44

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira2 1:27.88

42.01 45.87

RAYS-NE  8Quist, Anna3 1:28.79

41.45 47.34

RAYS-NE  9Marzano, Mina*4 1:31.51

44.67 46.84

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn*4 1:31.51

42.05 49.46

ORO-NE  9Zhao, Katie6 1:33.89

43.27 50.62

SOLO-NE  8Misa, Penelope7 1:35.41

45.87 49.54

JCCS-NE  9Donohue, Maggie8 1:36.40

46.06 50.34

JCCS-NE  9Alberti, Eva9 1:37.44

46.10 51.34

RAYS-NE  9Siharath, Isabelle10 1:40.58

48.11 52.47

SOLO-NE  8Nyby, Everly11 1:50.51

49.78 1:00.73

SOLO-NE  6Misa, Eleanor12 1:56.16

54.76 1:01.40

ATLA-NE  9Skovlund, Lydia13 2:15.16

59.28 1:15.88

 
Girls 9&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery1 2:59.07

38.77 46.47 45.5148.32

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn2 3:04.98

41.31 49.22 45.5148.94

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira3 3:10.82

44.10 49.00 47.5450.18

 
Girls 9&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira1 41.00

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery2 43.17

JCCS-NE  9Alberti, Eva3 45.70

RAYS-NE  8Quist, Anna4 46.53

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn5 46.75

RAYS-NE  9Marzano, Mina6 47.06

ORO-NE  9Zhao, Katie7 47.12

RAYS-NE  9Siharath, Isabelle8 47.24

JCCS-NE  9Donohue, Maggie9 48.37

SOLO-NE  8Misa, Penelope10 48.86

RAYS-NE  8Kemezys, Kayla11 55.69

SOLO-NE  6Misa, Eleanor12 57.10

SOLO-NE  8Nyby, Everly13 57.45

RAYS-NE  8Peterson, Kara14 57.72

ATLA-NE  9Skovlund, Lydia15 58.73

SOLO-NE  6Chung, Hannah--- DQ

 
Girls 9&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn1 1:32.30

44.07 48.23

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery2 1:33.87

45.23 48.64

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira3 1:34.93

47.51 47.42

ATLA-NE  9Skovlund, Lydia4 2:06.10

1:01.30 1:04.80

 
Girls 9&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery1 50.36

ORO-NE  9Zhao, Katie2 52.73

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn3 54.21

RAYS-NE  9Siharath, Isabelle4 54.57

RAYS-NE  9Marzano, Mina5 54.90

RAYS-NE  8Quist, Anna6 55.08

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira7 55.95

JCCS-NE  9Alberti, Eva8 58.77

SOLO-NE  8Misa, Penelope9 1:00.77

JCCS-NE  9Donohue, Maggie10 1:04.93

RAYS-NE  8Kemezys, Kayla11 1:06.80

RAYS-NE  8Peterson, Kara12 1:09.94

SOLO-NE  8Nyby, Everly13 1:15.39

ATLA-NE  9Skovlund, Lydia--- DQ

 
Girls 9&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn1 1:49.37

53.27 56.10

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery2 1:49.53

51.16 58.37

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira3 2:09.13

1:05.06 1:04.07

 
Girls 9&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery1 45.42

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira2 46.22

RAYS-NE  9Marzano, Mina3 46.98

ORO-NE  9Zhao, Katie4 47.33

RAYS-NE  9Siharath, Isabelle5 48.44

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn6 49.11

JCCS-NE  9Alberti, Eva7 53.13

RAYS-NE  8Quist, Anna8 1:00.28

SOLO-NE  8Misa, Penelope9 1:01.63

SOLO-NE  8Nyby, Everly10 1:07.53

SOLO-NE  6Misa, Eleanor11 1:08.84

JCCS-NE  9Donohue, Maggie--- DQ

 
Girls 9&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira1 1:45.04

50.00 55.04

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery2 1:53.04

51.39 1:01.65

 
Girls 9&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira1 1:33.15

42.20 50.95

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery2 1:33.35

43.33 50.02

RAYS-NE  9Marzano, Mina3 1:36.99

44.41 52.58

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn4 1:39.19

43.27 55.92

ORO-NE  9Zhao, Katie5 1:40.15

46.42 53.73

RAYS-NE  8Quist, Anna6 1:43.92

50.75 53.17

RAYS-NE  9Siharath, Isabelle7 1:46.04

JCCS-NE  9Alberti, Eva8 1:46.70

SOLO-NE  8Misa, Penelope9 1:48.38

JCCS-NE  9Donohue, Maggie10 1:50.02

49.76 1:00.26

RAYS-NE  8Kemezys, Kayla11 1:58.38

56.70 1:01.68

SOLO-NE  6Misa, Eleanor12 2:06.01

55.22 1:10.79

RAYS-NE  8Peterson, Kara13 2:07.18

57.16 1:10.02

 
Girls 9&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery1 3:17.67

47.10 48.34 44.0758.16

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira2 3:26.41

46.35 47.57 46.621:05.87

 
Girls 10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 10Bradstreet, Quincy1 1:11.31

34.32 36.99

SOLO-NE 10Desjardins, Sadie2 1:14.27

34.91 39.36

DYD-NE 10Efstathopoulos, Eleni3 1:21.60

38.99 42.61

DYD-NE 10Bruhm, Elise4 1:22.05

39.77 42.28

SOLO-NE 10Reale, Madison5 1:25.82

41.16 44.66

RAYS-NE 10Quist, Lilia6 1:27.00

40.72 46.28

SOLO-NE 10Clarke, Olive7 1:28.94

40.00 48.94

RAYS-NE 10Keefe, Zoe8 1:30.72

41.63 49.09

DYD-NE 10Wadland, Aubrey9 1:31.70

43.28 48.42
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2024 NE SOLO 14&Under IMR & IMX Challenge - 5/11/2024 to 5/12/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0511SOLO

Results
(Girls 10 100 Yard Free)

ATLA-NE 10Garnham, Laurel10 1:53.51

51.59 1:01.92

ATLA-NE 10Hussein, Lojain11 2:26.66

DYD-NE 10LE, Allyanna12 2:39.54

 
Girls 10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYD-NE 10Efstathopoulos, Eleni1 3:01.00

38.89 48.80 42.0451.27

 
Girls 10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 10Bradstreet, Quincy1 36.28

SOLO-NE 10Desjardins, Sadie2 36.98

DYD-NE 10Efstathopoulos, Eleni3 39.81

SOLO-NE 10Clarke, Olive4 41.43

DYD-NE 10Bruhm, Elise5 42.83

RAYS-NE 10Quist, Lilia6 43.54

DYD-NE 10Wadland, Aubrey7 44.01

RAYS-NE 10Keefe, Zoe8 46.08

ATLA-NE 10Garnham, Laurel9 56.78

ATLA-NE 10Hussein, Lojain10 1:03.55

DYD-NE 10LE, Allyanna11 1:23.14

 
Girls 10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYD-NE 10Efstathopoulos, Eleni1 1:27.61

41.24 46.37

ATLA-NE 10Garnham, Laurel2 2:07.28

1:01.09 1:06.19

 
Girls 10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 10Bradstreet, Quincy1 45.32

DYD-NE 10Efstathopoulos, Eleni2 46.73

SOLO-NE 10Clarke, Olive3 49.64

DYD-NE 10Bruhm, Elise4 50.70

RAYS-NE 10Quist, Lilia5 51.89

DYD-NE 10Wadland, Aubrey6 59.83

RAYS-NE 10Keefe, Zoe7 1:00.56

ATLA-NE 10Garnham, Laurel8 1:19.68

ATLA-NE 10Hussein, Lojain9 1:26.63

 
Girls 10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DYD-NE 10Efstathopoulos, Eleni1 1:42.39

48.27 54.12

ATLA-NE 10Garnham, Laurel2 2:54.48

1:24.31 1:30.17

 
Girls 10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 10Bradstreet, Quincy1 38.77

RAYS-NE 10Quist, Lilia2 44.89

RAYS-NE 10Keefe, Zoe3 47.38

SOLO-NE 10Clarke, Olive4 48.28

SOLO-NE 10Reale, Madison5 48.48

DYD-NE 10Efstathopoulos, Eleni6 48.62

DYD-NE 10Bruhm, Elise7 51.80

 
Girls 10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 10Bradstreet, Quincy1 1:19.63

37.40 42.23

SOLO-NE 10Desjardins, Sadie2 1:26.30

38.13 48.17

DYD-NE 10Efstathopoulos, Eleni3 1:29.92

42.62 47.30

RAYS-NE 10Quist, Lilia4 1:30.52

42.21 48.31

SOLO-NE 10Clarke, Olive5 1:32.42

41.05 51.37

SOLO-NE 10Reale, Madison6 1:35.91

46.36 49.55

DYD-NE 10Bruhm, Elise7 1:37.48

RAYS-NE 10Keefe, Zoe8 1:38.54

 
Girls 11 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11O'Connell, Siri1 2:32.29

34.58 38.80 38.7540.16

SOLO-NE 11Lobberecht, Ella2 2:43.72

37.39 43.50 40.5942.24

SOLO-NE 11Newman, Jolene3 3:15.55

43.03 51.11 48.8952.52

SYT-NE 11Stearns, Kenzie4 3:21.01

44.87 52.92 49.7053.52

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Emma5 3:22.88

45.23 51.60 50.3855.67

RAYS-NE 11Eastwood, Cadence6 3:26.92

44.11 52.35 1:50.46

RAYS-NE 11Folan, Isabel7 3:28.64

45.80 54.75 53.1954.90

 
Girls 11 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11O'Connell, Siri1 7:01.85

38.56 41.91 45.6044.10

43.65 44.44 42.13 42.94

42.14 36.38

 
Girls 11 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11O'Connell, Siri1 38.12

SOLO-NE 11Lobberecht, Ella2 38.99

SOLO-NE 11Newman, Jolene3 43.23

DYD-NE 11Morse, Clover4 45.38

SYT-NE 11Stearns, Kenzie5 46.71

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Emma6 47.10

RAYS-NE 11Hunt, Zoey7 47.66

RAYS-NE 11Folan, Isabel8 52.09

RAYS-NE 11Eastwood, Cadence9 53.28

SOLO-NE 11Hussey, Amelia--- DQ

 
Girls 11 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11O'Connell, Siri1 1:22.99

SOLO-NE 11Lobberecht, Ella2 1:26.24

41.28 44.96

 
Girls 11 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11Lobberecht, Ella1 46.47

SOLO-NE 11Newman, Jolene2 48.17

RAYS-NE 11Eastwood, Cadence3 51.49

SOLO-NE 11O'Connell, Siri4 51.62

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Emma5 53.48

SYT-NE 11Stearns, Kenzie6 1:02.33

SOLO-NE 11Hussey, Amelia7 1:37.92

DYD-NE 11Morse, Clover--- DQ

RAYS-NE 11Hunt, Zoey--- DQ

 
Girls 11 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11Lobberecht, Ella1 1:39.43

46.65 52.78

RAYS-NE 11Eastwood, Cadence2 1:55.29

54.80 1:00.49

SOLO-NE 11O'Connell, Siri3 1:55.62

56.47 59.15

 
Girls 11 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11O'Connell, Siri1 34.33

SOLO-NE 11Lobberecht, Ella2 38.80

SYT-NE 11Stearns, Kenzie3 48.19

SOLO-NE 11Newman, Jolene4 49.21

RAYS-NE 11Eastwood, Cadence5 52.94

DYD-NE 11Morse, Clover6 53.11

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Emma7 56.00

RAYS-NE 11Folan, Isabel8 56.25

SOLO-NE 11Hussey, Amelia9 1:06.17

RAYS-NE 11Hunt, Zoey10 1:06.68

 
Girls 11 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11O'Connell, Siri1 1:30.77

40.20 50.57

SOLO-NE 11Lobberecht, Ella2 1:30.86

42.26 48.60

 
Girls 11 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11Lobberecht, Ella1 1:22.08

36.42 45.66

SOLO-NE 11O'Connell, Siri2 1:24.80

37.50 47.30

SOLO-NE 11Newman, Jolene3 1:34.67

44.06 50.61

RAYS-NE 11Eastwood, Cadence4 1:44.12
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2024 NE SOLO 14&Under IMR & IMX Challenge - 5/11/2024 to 5/12/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0511SOLO

Results
(Girls 11 100 Yard IM)

SYT-NE 11Stearns, Kenzie5 1:44.29

45.41 58.88

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Emma6 1:45.52

RAYS-NE 11Folan, Isabel7 1:59.82

53.13 1:06.69

 
Girls 11 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11Lobberecht, Ella1 3:01.73

38.70 44.34 41.9856.71

SOLO-NE 11O'Connell, Siri2 3:05.52

40.81 46.57 36.121:02.02

RAYS-NE 11Eastwood, Cadence3 3:45.90

53.20 59.34 51.971:01.39

 
Girls 12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn1 2:11.89

29.60 33.34 34.5434.41

RAYS-NE 12Marzano, Mae2 2:33.11

33.98 38.83 38.8541.45

ORO-NE 12Wennberg, Hilary3 2:35.91

35.12 39.84 40.0940.86

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna4 2:48.74

36.32 44.96 41.9945.47

SOLO-NE 12Elliott, Adel5 2:51.94

37.77 43.81 43.8046.56

 
Girls 12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Wennberg, Hilary1 6:49.00

34.45 39.94 42.5442.01

42.25 42.73 42.42 42.29

41.50 38.87

SOLO-NE 12White, Kensley2 7:09.93

36.67 42.00 45.4544.20

43.84 44.88 42.87 44.03

44.67 41.32

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna3 7:55.95

37.47 46.61 49.4749.30

49.05 50.63 48.31 50.43

49.90 44.78

 
Girls 12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn1 35.91

SOLO-NE 12White, Kensley2 37.11

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna3 37.21

SOLO-NE 12Premo, Ava4 37.44

RAYS-NE 12Marzano, Mae5 37.64

ORO-NE 12Wennberg, Hilary6 37.98

DYD-NE 12Callahan, Ellie7 54.73

 
Girls 12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna1 1:21.33

38.56 42.77

RAYS-NE 12Spalinger, Anna2 1:22.94

 
Girls 12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn1 38.36

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna2 41.22

ORO-NE 12Wennberg, Hilary3 44.31

RAYS-NE 12Marzano, Mae4 45.59

SOLO-NE 12White, Kensley5 47.14

DYD-NE 12Callahan, Ellie6 1:07.11

 
Girls 12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna1 1:30.82

42.13 48.69

SOLO-NE 12White, Kensley2 1:39.35

47.66 51.69

RAYS-NE 12Spalinger, Anna3 1:42.81

48.34 54.47

 
Girls 12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Marzano, Mae1 33.75

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn2 34.64

ORO-NE 12Wennberg, Hilary3 35.07

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna4 36.16

SOLO-NE 12White, Kensley5 38.58

DYD-NE 12Callahan, Ellie6 1:03.92

 
Girls 12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Wennberg, Hilary1 1:24.01

38.45 45.56

SOLO-NE 12White, Kensley2 1:26.12

40.05 46.07

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna3 1:26.30

38.80 47.50

 
Girls 12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Schreiber, Jordyn1 1:11.45

33.75 37.70

ORO-NE 12Wennberg, Hilary2 1:17.99

34.99 43.00

RAYS-NE 12Marzano, Mae3 1:19.57

36.98 42.59

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna4 1:19.83

35.31 44.52

SOLO-NE 12Premo, Ava5 1:20.60

36.48 44.12

SOLO-NE 12White, Kensley6 1:23.88

36.83 47.05

DYD-NE 12Callahan, Ellie7 1:59.45

59.70 59.75

 
Girls 12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna1 2:54.29

36.25 43.65 43.3751.02

ORO-NE 12Wennberg, Hilary2 2:55.43

37.38 46.02 39.6952.34

SOLO-NE 12Elliott, Adel3 3:11.10

47.38 46.80 43.0353.89

 
Girls 13 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Tucker, Mari1 2:06.84

29.35 32.07 32.7432.68

SOLO-NE 13Steckler, Nel2 2:12.98

30.08 34.22 34.2234.46

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia3 2:20.77

32.21 35.13 37.0136.42

SOLO-NE 13Tully, Fallon4 2:21.76

33.64 37.07 35.0436.01

SOLO-NE 13Johnson, Annika5 2:32.77

34.68 38.77 38.7440.58

SOLO-NE 13Mocny, Margaret6 2:35.38

34.61 40.25 39.2541.27

SOLO-NE 13Babineau, Makenna7 2:44.43

35.53 42.19 42.8743.84

SOLO-NE 13Geezil, Ryleigh8 2:49.60

37.76 43.75 42.9745.12

DYD-NE 13Wadland, Kyla9 2:53.07

37.82 45.09 43.1247.04

RAYS-NE 13Bailey, Rachel10 3:04.05

38.89 47.55 47.3150.30

DYD-NE 13Johnson, Caroline11 3:05.47

43.78 43.26

ATLA-NE 13Sandeep, Diya12 3:10.16

41.12 47.74 50.6650.64

DYD-NE 13Quinn, Nora13 3:19.93

48.54 54.84 44.5851.97

 
Girls 13 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Tucker, Mari1 5:38.25

30.46 32.96 34.5333.80

34.32 34.91 34.93 34.39

34.31 33.64

SOLO-NE 13DeLano, Camdyn Rae2 5:57.35

33.68 36.21 36.7636.81

36.74 36.00 36.07 35.90

35.50 33.68

 
Girls 13 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Steckler, Nel1 1:05.39

32.23 33.16

SOLO-NE 13Tucker, Mari2 1:07.48

33.49 33.99
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2024 NE SOLO 14&Under IMR & IMX Challenge - 5/11/2024 to 5/12/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0511SOLO

Results
(Girls 13 100 Yard Back)

SOLO-NE 13Tully, Fallon3 1:14.12

36.35 37.77

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia4 1:17.51

37.96 39.55

RAYS-NE 13Blais, Amy5 1:19.25

39.44 39.81

SOLO-NE 13Johnson, Annika6 1:21.71

40.01 41.70

SOLO-NE 13Geezil, Ryleigh7 1:22.04

40.28 41.76

SOLO-NE 13Babineau, Makenna8 1:22.54

41.34 41.20

DYD-NE 13Johnson, Caroline9 1:35.97

47.05 48.92

RAYS-NE 13Bailey, Rachel10 1:38.56

ATLA-NE 13Sandeep, Diya11 1:43.37

RAYS-NE 13Boyd, Elizabeth12 1:55.40

DYD-NE 13Quinn, Nora--- DQ

 
Girls 13 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Tucker, Mari1 2:20.33

33.89 35.13 35.0436.27

SOLO-NE 13Steckler, Nel2 2:23.64

34.56 36.69 34.0538.34

SOLO-NE 13DeLano, Camdyn Rae3 2:41.17

38.71 41.13 39.9341.40

ORO-NE 13Johnson, Emma4 3:04.45

43.77 47.03 46.5347.12

 
Girls 13 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Tucker, Mari1 1:19.04

36.99 42.05

SOLO-NE 13Steckler, Nel2 1:25.64

41.13 44.51

ORO-NE 13Johnson, Emma3 1:31.89

44.23 47.66

SOLO-NE 13Mocny, Margaret4 1:39.04

48.25 50.79

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia5 1:40.27

47.96 52.31

SOLO-NE 13Babineau, Makenna6 1:40.38

48.01 52.37

SOLO-NE 13Johnson, Annika7 1:41.68

48.95 52.73

ATLA-NE 13Sandeep, Diya8 1:53.33

51.98 1:01.35

DYD-NE 13Quinn, Nora9 1:56.84

55.21 1:01.63

DYD-NE 13Johnson, Caroline10 1:58.89

56.33 1:02.56

RAYS-NE 13Boyd, Elizabeth11 2:09.12

1:00.33 1:08.79

DYD-NE 13Wadland, Kyla--- DQ

 
Girls 13 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Tucker, Mari1 2:51.60

38.53 43.80 44.2645.01

SOLO-NE 13DeLano, Camdyn Rae2 3:03.58

41.64 46.93 46.6548.36

DYD-NE 13Quinn, Nora--- DQ

 
Girls 13 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Steckler, Nel1 1:07.58

33.01 34.57

SOLO-NE 13Tucker, Mari2 1:07.68

32.00 35.68

RAYS-NE 13Blais, Amy3 1:13.67

32.74 40.93

ORO-NE 13Johnson, Emma4 1:22.13

38.40 43.73

SOLO-NE 13Johnson, Annika5 1:24.52

40.21 44.31

SOLO-NE 13Babineau, Makenna6 1:41.43

46.41 55.02

RAYS-NE 13Bailey, Rachel7 1:49.88

48.18 1:01.70

DYD-NE 13Johnson, Caroline8 1:52.64

51.96 1:00.68

 
Girls 13 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Tucker, Mari1 2:30.00

33.19 38.25 39.5039.06

SOLO-NE 13Steckler, Nel2 2:38.58

34.96 39.67 41.4942.46

SOLO-NE 13DeLano, Camdyn Rae3 2:47.80

36.49 43.62 43.3844.31

ORO-NE 13Johnson, Emma4 3:02.89

38.81 45.58 49.5948.91

 
Girls 13 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Tucker, Mari1 2:22.76

30.89 35.54 33.3642.97

SOLO-NE 13Steckler, Nel2 2:36.42

31.85 38.54 34.5251.51

SOLO-NE 13Tully, Fallon3 2:39.39

34.36 39.26 35.7250.05

SOLO-NE 13Johnson, Annika4 2:54.18

38.10 44.11 37.0554.92

ORO-NE 13Johnson, Emma5 2:54.89

37.59 46.92 38.7551.63

SOLO-NE 13Babineau, Makenna6 3:08.35

42.99 46.07 40.3358.96

SOLO-NE 13Mocny, Margaret7 3:10.90

40.68 50.76 38.761:00.70

DYD-NE 13Wadland, Kyla8 3:32.28

47.281:04.64

DYD-NE 13Johnson, Caroline9 3:32.48

48.28 53.09 43.531:07.58

RAYS-NE 13Bailey, Rachel10 3:34.80

48.03 55.14 47.471:04.16

 
Girls 13 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Tucker, Mari1 4:56.34

31.39 36.51 36.8337.00

43.39 43.55 34.25 33.42

SOLO-NE 13DeLano, Camdyn Rae2 5:26.40

34.57 41.19 41.6442.76

48.08 47.71 35.88 34.57

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia3 6:01.93

41.54 45.86 43.7446.08

53.56 53.39 38.88 38.88

 
Girls 14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Bass, Rylee1 2:23.93

35.45

RAYS-NE 14Eason, Kelci2 2:27.59

33.14 39.05 36.7638.64

SOLO-NE 14Jeong, Lydia3 2:38.61

36.17 40.47 40.6541.32

 
Girls 14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Lawson, McKenna1 5:49.59

30.81 33.91 35.5635.09

35.77 35.73 36.17 35.76

35.75 35.04

RAYS-NE 14Smart, Helena2 6:05.08

31.74 35.28 36.6036.29

37.46 37.36 38.37 37.64

37.85 36.49

RAYS-NE 14Eason, Kelci3 6:24.59

33.38 38.36 39.3538.85

39.95 39.63 39.37 39.06

39.80 36.84

RAYS-NE 14Westgard, Erica4 7:31.53

38.61 45.08 46.7246.89

45.67

44.13 40.88

 
Girls 14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Eason, Kelci1 1:12.56

33.82 38.74

SOLO-NE 14Jeong, Lydia2 1:18.56

38.82 39.74

RAYS-NE 14Westgard, Eva3 1:34.55

44.28 50.27
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2024 NE SOLO 14&Under IMR & IMX Challenge - 5/11/2024 to 5/12/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0511SOLO

Results
 
Girls 14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Smart, Helena1 2:31.26

35.73 37.21 39.6438.68

RAYS-NE 14Lawson, McKenna2 2:31.64

36.88 38.05 37.8138.90

RAYS-NE 14Eason, Kelci3 2:35.74

37.09 41.48 37.6239.55

 
Girls 14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Bass, Rylee1 1:30.17

42.85 47.32

RAYS-NE 14Westgard, Erica2 1:32.43

42.47 49.96

SOLO-NE 14Jeong, Lydia3 1:32.45

43.90 48.55

 
Girls 14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Lawson, McKenna1 2:37.92

35.05 39.57 41.6341.67

RAYS-NE 14Smart, Helena2 3:05.12

40.94 46.80 49.0148.37

SOLO-NE 14Bass, Rylee3 3:08.77

42.77 48.56 47.7049.74

RAYS-NE 14Westgard, Erica4 3:25.74

44.88 53.28 52.4355.15

 
Girls 14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Eason, Kelci1 1:22.93

37.56 45.37

 
Girls 14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Lawson, McKenna1 2:37.07

34.03 39.48 41.6341.93

RAYS-NE 14Smart, Helena2 2:55.34

37.06 43.57 48.0746.64

 
Girls 14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Bass, Rylee1 2:49.78

41.54 43.53 34.9949.72

RAYS-NE 14Westgard, Eva2 3:11.26

43.04 50.63 40.6956.90

 
Girls 14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Lawson, McKenna1 5:02.79

31.58 36.42 39.8141.35

38.98 41.67 37.01 35.97

RAYS-NE 14Smart, Helena2 5:24.67

33.76 40.35 38.9339.36

47.52 48.36 38.74 37.65

RAYS-NE 14Westgard, Eva3 6:55.16

43.52 57.21 53.0856.39

56.34 58.40 47.54 42.68

 
Boys 9&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  9Bradstreet, Alden1 1:27.59

38.51 49.08

SOLO-NE  8Chung, Henry2 1:30.82

43.55 47.27

SOLO-NE  7Sawicki, Grayson3 1:36.00

SOLO-NE  9Kilinc, Jonah4 1:36.64

46.32 50.32

SOLO-NE  9Klanfer, Caeden5 1:42.28

49.39 52.89

ATLA-NE  9Jain, Samay6 1:44.69

50.77 53.92

RAYS-NE  9Folan, Joseph7 1:45.44

50.92 54.52

BGSC-NE  9Sharma, Samraat8 1:49.09

JCCS-NE  8Gage, Reid9 2:01.62

JCCS-NE  7Miklowcic, Knox10 2:03.10

57.00 1:06.10

JCCS-NE  8Goulter, Isaac11 2:03.49

56.21 1:07.28

 
Boys 9&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Basenberg, Connor1 3:11.74

41.65 49.81

 
Boys 9&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  9Bradstreet, Alden1 45.35

SOLO-NE  8Chung, Henry2 45.97

SOLO-NE  7Sawicki, Grayson3 50.25

JCCS-NE  8Goulter, Isaac4 52.78

RAYS-NE  8Bhagat, Kabir5 53.51

SOLO-NE  9Kilinc, Jonah6 54.01

BGSC-NE  9Sharma, Samraat7 55.19

SOLO-NE  9Klanfer, Caeden8 57.64

JCCS-NE  7Miklowcic, Knox9 1:02.09

ATLA-NE  9Jain, Samay--- DQ

JCCS-NE  8Gage, Reid--- DQ

 
Boys 9&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Basenberg, Connor1 1:30.36

42.64 47.72

ATLA-NE  9Jain, Samay2 2:02.56

1:00.90 1:01.66

 
Boys 9&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE  9Bradstreet, Alden1 56.61

BGSC-NE  9Sharma, Samraat2 56.97

SOLO-NE  8Chung, Henry3 57.85

SOLO-NE  7Sawicki, Grayson4 59.80

RAYS-NE  8Bhagat, Kabir5 1:06.27

RAYS-NE  9Folan, Joseph6 1:10.04

ATLA-NE  9Jain, Samay7 1:14.76

JCCS-NE  8Gage, Reid--- DQ

 
Boys 9&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Basenberg, Connor1 1:51.88

50.97 1:00.91

SOLO-NE  9Elliott, Kornel2 2:33.38

ATLA-NE  9Jain, Samay--- DQ

 
Boys 9&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Chung, Henry1 46.41

SOLO-NE  7Sawicki, Grayson2 51.12

JCCS-NE  9Bradstreet, Alden3 51.57

RAYS-NE  8Bhagat, Kabir4 58.54

BGSC-NE  9Sharma, Samraat5 59.65

SOLO-NE  9Kilinc, Jonah6 1:03.29

RAYS-NE  9Folan, Joseph7 1:04.67

JCCS-NE  8Goulter, Isaac--- DQ

 
Boys 9&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Basenberg, Connor1 1:46.16

47.65 58.51

 
Boys 9&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Chung, Henry1 1:36.91

JCCS-NE  9Bradstreet, Alden2 1:37.32

SOLO-NE  7Sawicki, Grayson3 1:42.57

46.87 55.70

RAYS-NE  9Folan, Joseph4 2:00.21

SOLO-NE  9Klanfer, Caeden5 2:03.33

59.32 1:04.01

BGSC-NE  9Sharma, Samraat--- DQ

 
Boys 9&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Basenberg, Connor1 3:17.03

45.48 48.01 45.5158.03

 
Boys 10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Sawicki, Weston1 1:08.16

33.24 34.92

BGSC-NE 10Strahorn, Luke2 1:16.41

37.00 39.41

SOLO-NE 10Jackman, Preston3 1:19.28

37.59 41.69

CC-NE 10Simpson, Anderson4 1:25.05

39.77 45.28

SOLO-NE 10Damas, Micah5 1:30.68

44.89 45.79
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2024 NE SOLO 14&Under IMR & IMX Challenge - 5/11/2024 to 5/12/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0511SOLO

Results
(Boys 10 100 Yard Free)

JCCS-NE 10Lord, Jacq6 1:33.85

44.92 48.93

RAYS-NE 10Kysar, Barrett7 1:36.86

45.13 51.73

SOLO-NE 10Rossi, Elijah8 1:38.82

47.02 51.80

 
Boys 10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Sawicki, Weston1 2:29.52

34.64 38.38 37.7638.74

NSSC-NE 10Coveny, Aidan2 2:42.51

36.68 42.07 42.2441.52

CC-NE 10Simpson, Anderson3 2:54.04

38.78 45.97 43.7845.51

SOLO-NE 10Rossi, Elijah4 3:28.66

48.93 52.95 52.4854.30

 
Boys 10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Jackman, Preston1 37.35

SOLO-NE 10Sawicki, Weston2 37.75

NSSC-NE 10Coveny, Aidan3 39.62

BGSC-NE 10Strahorn, Luke4 39.67

CC-NE 10Simpson, Anderson5 42.08

RAYS-NE 10Peterson, Dylan6 45.07

JCCS-NE 10Lord, Jacq7 45.65

SOLO-NE 10Damas, Micah8 47.91

RAYS-NE 10Kysar, Barrett9 50.33

SOLO-NE 10Rossi, Elijah10 51.30

 
Boys 10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Sawicki, Weston1 1:17.81

39.17 38.64

NSSC-NE 10Coveny, Aidan2 1:18.49

39.34 39.15

CC-NE 10Simpson, Anderson3 1:34.91

SOLO-NE 10Rossi, Elijah4 1:49.52

56.31 53.21

 
Boys 10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Jackman, Preston1 44.51

CC-NE 10Simpson, Anderson2 54.91

RAYS-NE 10Peterson, Dylan3 55.17

JCCS-NE 10Lord, Jacq4 57.71

SOLO-NE 10Damas, Micah5 1:03.14

SOLO-NE 10Rossi, Elijah--- DQ

RAYS-NE 10Kysar, Barrett--- DQ

BGSC-NE 10Strahorn, Luke--- DQ

 
Boys 10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 10Simpson, Anderson1 1:42.43

48.71 53.72

SOLO-NE 10Rossi, Elijah--- DQ

 
Boys 10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Strahorn, Luke1 34.17

SOLO-NE 10Sawicki, Weston2 38.80

SOLO-NE 10Jackman, Preston3 39.07

NSSC-NE 10Coveny, Aidan4 41.31

CC-NE 10Simpson, Anderson5 46.73

SOLO-NE 10Damas, Micah6 49.35

JCCS-NE 10Lord, Jacq7 56.06

RAYS-NE 10Kysar, Barrett8 57.92

SOLO-NE 10Rossi, Elijah9 59.58

RAYS-NE 10Peterson, Dylan10 1:04.50

 
Boys 10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 10Simpson, Anderson1 1:40.99

46.20 54.79

 
Boys 10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Jackman, Preston1 1:22.97

38.68 44.29

SOLO-NE 10Sawicki, Weston2 1:23.39

36.61 46.78

NSSC-NE 10Coveny, Aidan3 1:27.17

39.45 47.72

BGSC-NE 10Strahorn, Luke4 1:27.45

39.43 48.02

CC-NE 10Simpson, Anderson5 1:34.03

44.06 49.97

SOLO-NE 10Damas, Micah6 1:45.94

47.76 58.18

RAYS-NE 10Kysar, Barrett7 1:55.96

JCCS-NE 10Lord, Jacq8 1:58.15

SOLO-NE 10Rossi, Elijah--- DQ

 
Boys 10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 10Simpson, Anderson--- DQ

 
Boys 11 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11Johnson, Gavin1 2:41.65

37.53 41.92 39.7142.49

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan2 3:16.07

42.30 52.53 50.3150.93

 
Boys 11 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11Johnson, Gavin1 39.13

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan2 46.73

NSSC-NE 11Camelio, Gabriel3 53.39

 
Boys 11 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan1 1:43.31

49.71 53.60

 
Boys 11 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11Johnson, Gavin1 46.64

NSSC-NE 11Camelio, Gabriel--- DQ

 
Boys 11 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan1 2:09.14

1:00.49 1:08.65

 
Boys 11 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11Johnson, Gavin1 41.58

 
Boys 11 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11Johnson, Gavin1 1:26.21

40.70 45.51

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan2 1:43.04

47.21 55.83

 
Boys 11 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 11Joshi, Rohan1 3:38.97

51.37 52.14 49.291:06.17

 
Boys 12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 12Simpson, Fletcher1 2:07.58

28.67 32.46 32.5733.88

RAYS-NE 12DeAngelis, Cameron2 2:16.67

30.14 34.31 35.9136.31

SOLO-NE 12True, Sebastian3 2:39.99

34.16 39.39 0.071:26.37

 
Boys 12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 12Simpson, Fletcher1 5:55.99

30.81 35.04 35.8535.44

36.08 36.19 37.37 37.21

35.85 36.15

SYT-NE 12Johnson, Aleksander2 6:10.95

32.34 36.05 37.8737.44

37.95 37.90 38.51 38.33

37.77 36.79

 
Boys 12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 12Simpson, Fletcher1 33.20

SOLO-NE 12Bender, Bryce2 37.29

SOLO-NE 12True, Sebastian3 39.56

ATLA-NE 12Murphy, Liam4 41.01

SOLO-NE 12Nyby, Rexlee5 51.73
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2024 NE SOLO 14&Under IMR & IMX Challenge - 5/11/2024 to 5/12/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0511SOLO

Results
(Boys 12 50 Yard Back)

JCCS-NE 12Hammond, Hudson6 52.39

ATLA-NE 12Liu, Austin7 1:00.53

 
Boys 12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 12Johnson, Aleksander1 1:10.08

33.94 36.14

CC-NE 12Simpson, Fletcher2 1:11.91

34.76 37.15

ATLA-NE 12Murphy, Liam3 1:34.64

42.96 51.68

 
Boys 12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 12Simpson, Fletcher1 34.13

SOLO-NE 12Bender, Bryce2 43.89

JCCS-NE 12Hammond, Hudson3 48.76

ATLA-NE 12Murphy, Liam4 48.87

SOLO-NE 12Nyby, Rexlee5 56.77

ATLA-NE 12Liu, Austin6 1:12.08

 
Boys 12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 12Simpson, Fletcher1 1:18.40

36.63 41.77

SYT-NE 12Johnson, Aleksander2 1:22.01

39.29 42.72

ATLA-NE 12Murphy, Liam3 1:50.40

49.72 1:00.68

SOLO-NE 12Nyby, Rexlee4 2:06.32

59.12 1:07.20

 
Boys 12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 12Simpson, Fletcher1 30.59

RAYS-NE 12DeAngelis, Cameron2 31.25

SOLO-NE 12Bender, Bryce3 38.84

ATLA-NE 12Murphy, Liam4 46.12

 
Boys 12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 12Simpson, Fletcher1 1:10.26

33.44 36.82

SYT-NE 12Johnson, Aleksander2 1:10.30

32.20 38.10

 
Boys 12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 12Simpson, Fletcher1 1:08.32

32.54 35.78

RAYS-NE 12DeAngelis, Cameron2 1:11.79

33.78 38.01

SOLO-NE 12Bender, Bryce3 1:22.27

38.00 44.27

SOLO-NE 12True, Sebastian4 1:25.65

39.11 46.54

JCCS-NE 12Hammond, Hudson5 1:47.99

51.29 56.70

SOLO-NE 12Nyby, Rexlee--- DQ

 
Boys 12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 12Simpson, Fletcher1 2:27.44

32.71 39.82 34.0640.85

SYT-NE 12Johnson, Aleksander2 2:30.01

31.82 39.35 34.3244.52

SOLO-NE 12Nyby, Rexlee--- DQ

 
Boys 13 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 13Sawant, Aryan1 2:12.55

30.41 33.17 33.9535.02

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton2 2:36.00

35.16 39.98 39.1941.67

SOLO-NE 13Clarke, Brooks3 2:55.61

39.49 43.47 46.8045.85

 
Boys 13 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 13Sawant, Aryan1 5:56.80

31.56 34.83 36.2335.75

36.95 36.68 37.13 36.99

36.29 34.39

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton2 6:53.46

37.08 41.34 44.1642.89

43.21 41.50 43.02 42.54

38.27 39.45

RAYS-NE 13Letizio, Alden3 7:50.15

37.59 45.79 48.0146.76

48.09 50.14 49.57 49.09

49.25 45.86

 
Boys 13 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 13Sawant, Aryan1 1:06.01

32.25 33.76

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton2 1:20.25

39.36 40.89

SOLO-NE 13Clarke, Brooks3 1:35.93

47.97 47.96

 
Boys 13 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 13Sawant, Aryan1 2:23.58

34.49 35.77 36.1837.14

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton2 2:59.22

42.70 46.91 43.3146.30

 
Boys 13 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 13Sawant, Aryan1 1:19.49

37.82 41.67

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton2 1:26.21

40.71 45.50

 
Boys 13 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 13Sawant, Aryan1 3:00.75

39.98 46.16 45.7648.85

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton2 3:07.84

42.66 49.10 46.3849.70

 
Boys 13 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 13Sawant, Aryan1 1:07.87

32.02 35.85

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton2 1:19.93

38.85 41.08

SOLO-NE 13Clarke, Brooks3 1:32.80

43.08 49.72

 
Boys 13 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 13Sawant, Aryan1 2:34.96

34.39 38.96 39.7141.90

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton2 3:09.96

41.94 48.28 47.9351.81

 
Boys 13 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 13Sawant, Aryan1 2:24.79

31.58 36.53 33.0543.63

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton2 2:45.85

35.97 43.70 38.0048.18

SOLO-NE 13Clarke, Brooks3 3:25.46

42.05 55.27 45.821:02.32

 
Boys 13 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 13Sawant, Aryan1 5:09.43

32.79 37.70 37.9937.33

45.81 46.97 36.01 34.83

RAYS-NE 13Lin, Breighton2 6:04.67

39.00 45.35 45.7547.06

51.81 52.60 42.15 40.95

 
Boys 14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Petro, Eduard1 2:05.35

28.59 31.38 32.4232.96

SOLO-NE 14Damas, Dylan2 2:08.30

29.64 33.15 32.3033.21

CC-NE 14Roach, Alex3 2:17.61

SOLO-NE 14Mocny, Richard4 2:22.43

31.41 36.87 34.2539.90
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2024 NE SOLO 14&Under IMR & IMX Challenge - 5/11/2024 to 5/12/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0511SOLO

Results
 
Boys 14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 14Roach, Alex1 6:18.98

1:13.25

38.43 1:18.59 39.10 38.66

34.51

 
Boys 14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Damas, Dylan1 1:03.41

30.63 32.78

SOLO-NE 14Petro, Eduard2 1:06.91

32.72 34.19

CC-NE 14Roach, Alex3 1:09.70

32.89 36.81

 
Boys 14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Petro, Eduard1 2:26.99

34.68 36.94 37.5937.78

CC-NE 14Roach, Alex2 2:31.64

37.3739.03

 
Boys 14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 14Roach, Alex1 1:12.12

34.41 37.71

SOLO-NE 14Petro, Eduard2 1:17.42

37.46 39.96

SOLO-NE 14Damas, Dylan3 1:20.23

38.24 41.99

 
Boys 14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 14Roach, Alex--- DQ

 
Boys 14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Damas, Dylan1 1:06.64

30.93 35.71

CC-NE 14Roach, Alex2 1:09.29

32.44 36.85

SOLO-NE 14Mocny, Richard--- DQ

 
Boys 14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 14Roach, Alex1 2:57.46

37.52 45.38 45.7348.83

 
Boys 14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Damas, Dylan1 2:23.28

29.68 36.14 32.3645.10

CC-NE 14Roach, Alex2 2:29.61

32.68 37.36 35.9143.66

SOLO-NE 14Mocny, Richard--- DQ

 
Boys 14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Petro, Eduard1 5:05.43

31.98 38.29 37.6838.85

44.14 45.16 35.31 34.02

CC-NE 14Roach, Alex2 5:27.06

34.64 41.60 42.4242.85

42.83 46.07 1:16.62 0.03


